Triumph National Talent
Branson, MO Nationals | June 1-5

Novice, Petite, Solo

1st 21 If My Friends Could See ME Now Platinum  Benzlee Bateman
2nd 19 I'm A Good Girl Platinum Rhoni Edwards
3rd 9 Shake Your Tailfeathers Platinum Matti Tidwell

4th 15 Humble and Kind Platinum  Gianna bussman
5th 16 Hero Platinum  Stella Newton
6th 18 | Can Be Anything Gold Paislee Satcher
7th 6 Confident Gold Makayla Gaitan

Novice, Junior, Solo

1st 55 Beautiful People Platinum  Clara Hamby
2nd 66 Found Platinum  Quinlyn Hickey
3rd 60 Getting Good at Being Bad Platinum  Adalynn Torrez
4th 64 Believe Platinum  Arlyn Sanchez
5th 52 Me Too Platinum Lillian Taylor
6th 57 Landslide Platinum  Lily Rawls

7th 81A Lights, Camera, Action Platinum Sumner Smart

Novice, Teen, Solo

1st 100 Hearts Grave Platinum  Nita Horn

2nd 84 Made To Be Broken Platinum  Sarah Rothofsky
3rd 95 That Man Platinum  Ava Smith

4th 101 The Devil Went Down To Georgia Platinum  Brooke Rawls
5th 85 Photograph Gold Rylan Harvey
6th 90 Just Fine Gold Jazlyn Harris
7th 88 Oh, Biology Gold Laini Tidwell

Novice, Senior, Solo

Ist 164 Cabaret Platinum Carlee Harrison
2nd 159 Falling Gold Olivia Davis
3rd 160 I'LI Be There for You Gold Kenda Williams

Novice, Petite, Duo/Trio

1st 319 Halo Platinum  MRS. TANA'S DANCE FACTORY

2nd 322 Hey Mickey Platinum  ASHLEY'S DANCE COMPANY

3rd 342 Better in Stereo Platinum MRS. TANA'S DANCE FACTORY

4th 321 Boo Platinum  GO! DANCE

5th 343 Rotten To the Core Platinum  GOTTA DANCE STUDIO

6th 344 Dance ME If You Can Platinum  REVIVE DANCE & PERFORMING ARTS

7th 341 AIn'T Your Momma Gold STARLIGHT DANCE



Novice, Junior, Duo/Trio

1st 241 Let's Get Glam

2nd 246 Heartbeat Drumbeat

3rd 243 Party Party Party

4th 240 Diamonds Are A Girls Best Friend
5th 242 Take A Hint

6th 356 Sister Act

7th 239 The Party's Just Begun

Novice, Teen, Duo/Trio

Ist 355 Roll Switchin

2nd 145 Omigosh You Guys

3rd 141 We Found Love

4th 148 Saturday Night Fish Fry
5th 140 A Little Party

6th 139 School Girls

7th 138 Run

Novice, Senior, Duo/Trio

Ist 287 Breakin' Dishes
2nd 286 Time of the Season
3rd 289 The Beat Goes On

Novice, Petite, Small Group

1st 205 Welcome To Bedrock
2nd 210 Omigod You Guys
3rd 204 Pink Shoe Laces

4th 203 Bathing Beauties

Novice, Junior, Small Group

1st 266 Squirrel Revival
2nd 312 Under Water
3rd 269 Let's Get Loud
4th 265 Tea Party

5th 308 Dreamers

6th 274 Fired Up

7th 273 Sort Of

Novice, Teen, Small Group

1st 212 I'LI Keep You Safe
2nd 214 Dolls
3rd 217 | Gotcha

Novice, Senior, Small Group
st 254 Hot Cal
2nd 253 Rhythm of the Night

Novice, Petite, Large Group
1st 323 The Lorax

Platinum
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Platinum
Platinum
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Platinum
Gold
Gold

Platinum
Platinum
Gold
Gold

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Gold
Gold
Gold

Platinum
Gold
Gold

Platinum
Platinum

Gold

APEX DANCE STUDIO

REVIVE DANCE & PERFORMING ARTS
MRS. TANA'S DANCE FACTORY

GO! DANCE

STARLIGHT DANCE

ASHLEY'S DANCE COMPANY

KIM'S DANCE FACTORY

DIAMOND DANCE STUDIO
MRS. TANA'S DANCE FACTORY
DYNAMITE DANCE AND CHEER
MRS. TANA'S DANCE FACTORY
MRS. TANA'S DANCE FACTORY
CARLA'S DANCE CO.

APEX DANCE STUDIO

DYNAMITE DANCE AND CHEER
DYNAMITE DANCE AND CHEER
DYNAMITE DANCE AND CHEER

REVIVE DANCE & PERFORMING ARTS
ASHLEY'S DANCE COMPANY

MRS. TANA'S DANCE FACTORY
REVIVE DANCE & PERFORMING ARTS

REVIVE DANCE & PERFORMING ARTS
DIAMOND DANCE STUDIO
DANCERZ UNLIMITED

REVIVE DANCE & PERFORMING ARTS
DIAMOND DANCE STUDIO

REVIVE DANCE & PERFORMING ARTS
APEX DANCE STUDIO

MRS. TANA'S DANCE FACTORY
APEX DANCE STUDIO
APEX DANCE STUDIO

DYNAMITE DANCE AND CHEER
DYNAMITE DANCE AND CHEER

DYNAMITE DANCE AND CHEER



Novice, Junior, Large Group

1st 310 The Ruach Movement
2nd 311 From Now On

3rd 307 Are Your Ready?

4th 309 Main Street Usa

Novice, Teen, Large Group

1st 334 Awesome God
2nd 335 Love Wins
3rd 333 Please Don'T Stop the Music

Novice, Senior, Large Group
1st 236 Flame

Novice, Junior, Production

1st 301 Boom Box

Intermediate, Petite, Solo

st 30 Bad Bad Leroy Brown
2nd 25 Don'T Judge A Book By It's Cover
3rd 24 Snake, Rattle and Roll

Intermediate, Junior, Solo

1st 75 Zero To Hero
2nd 74 | Want To Be A Rockette
3rd 71 Kiki

Intermediate, Teen, Solo

1st 105 Big Time

2nd 103 The Black Swan

3rd 107 Still God

4th 108 Walk

5th 120 Sing

6th 115 You Don'T Know Me
7th 109 Once Upon A Dream

Intermediate, Senior, Solo

1st 175 All I Ask

2nd 167 The Night We Met
3rd 168 It's A Man's World
4th 181 Feeling Good

5th 169 If You Want Love
6th 182 Beat It

7th 166 Castle

Intermediate, Petite, Duo/Trio

1st 347 Abracadabra
2nd 357 Speaking French
3rd 346 Echa Pa'Lante

Platinum
Gold
Gold
Gold

Platinum
Gold
Gold

Gold

Platinum

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

REVIVE DANCE & PERFORMING ARTS
PPRD DANCE COMPANY

DIAMOND DANCE STUDIO
DYNAMITE DANCE AND CHEER

DYNAMITE DANCE AND CHEER
KIM'S DANCE FACTORY
PPRD DANCE COMPANY

DYNAMITE DANCE AND CHEER

REVIVE DANCE & PERFORMING ARTS

Tristan Hallet
Adriee Blancett
Aarika Patnaik

Malorie Hart
Addison McCorvy
Chloe Johnson

Allison Woods
Yashvi Patnaik
Bre'Nae Bass
Mia Falkner
Hannah Estess
Tristyn Krien
Ciara Mahan

Corynn Craig
Carsyn Rhodes
Adele Stanley
Addison Ebert
Vanessa Williams
Krystin Gamble
Blessence McCorvy

OVATION STUDIOS
ASHLEY'S DANCE COMPANY
ASHLEY'S DANCE COMPANY



Intermediate, Junior, Duo/Trio

1st
2nd
3rd

247
248
251

Believer
Yahoo Step
Listen

Intermediate, Teen, Duo/Trio

1st
2nd
3rd

154
156
152

Homesick Blues
Ring A Ding Ding
Write My Story

Intermediate, Senior, Duo/Trio

1st
2nd
3rd

260
296
291

Ladies Night
Hot Knife
Words

Intermediate, Petite, Small Group

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

208
207
206
209

Mr. Postman
Fabulous

Sweet Child of Mine
How Bad Can | Be?

Intermediate, Junior, Small Group

1st
2nd
3rd

275
276
279

Come Alive
Gonna Be A Good Day
Brave

Intermediate, Teen, Small Group

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

222
221
223
220

Diamonds Are A Girls Best Friend
Poker Face

Lovely

Dangerous

Intermediate, Senior, Small Group

1st
2nd
3rd

255
256
258

Old Pine
My Head, My Heart
Rule the World

Intermediate, Petite, Large Group

1st
2nd

324
325

Show Off
Diva

Intermediate, Junior, Large Group

1st

313

War Paint

Intermediate, Teen, Large Group

1st
2nd

Intermediate, Teen, Line

1st

337
336

300

Lean On
Paula & Janet

Headliner

Platinum
Gold
Gold

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Platinum
Platinum
Gold

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Platinum
Platinum
Gold
Gold

Platinum
Platinum
Gold

Gold
Gold

Gold

Platinum
Gold

Gold

OVATION STUDIOS
MRS. TANA'S DANCE FACTORY
REVIVE DANCE & PERFORMING ARTS

APEX DANCE STUDIO
STARLIGHT DANCE
REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE

GO! DANCE
APEX DANCE STUDIO
MRS. TANA'S DANCE FACTORY

REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
STARLIGHT DANCE
STARLIGHT DANCE
STARLIGHT DANCE

REVIVE DANCE & PERFORMING ARTS
STARLIGHT DANCE
REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE

REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
MRS. TANA'S DANCE FACTORY

REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE

APEX DANCE STUDIO
REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
APEX DANCE STUDIO

REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
STARLIGHT DANCE

REVIVE DANCE & PERFORMING ARTS

MRS. TANA'S DANCE FACTORY
APEX DANCE STUDIO

REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE



Competitive, Mini, Solo

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Competitive, Petite, Solo

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Competitive, Junior, Solo

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Competitive, Teen, Solo

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Competitive, Senior, Solo

1st
2nd
3rd

Competitive, Adult, Solo

1st

350
46
43

353
40
47
38

34

31

33
7

78
80
77
81

133
122
128
124
126
125
130

191
193
198

197

Fame

These Boots Are Made for Walking
I'm A Lady

Circle of Life

Extraordinary Magic

Rainbow

One Kiss

Miss Banana
| Like To Fuss
Feeling Gorgeous
Bad To the Bone

Work for It
1,000 Years
Respect
Holy

Sin in Your Skin
Business of Love
I'm A Brass Band
Someone Like You
Roxie

Big Noise

Bottom of the River

Amen
Wild Hearts
What We Had

Insecurities

Competitive, Mini, Duo/Trio

1st
2nd
3rd

331
329
332

Boom
Perm
Hands

Competitive, Petite, Duo/Trio

1st

316

Buzz Off

Competitive, Junior, Duo/Trio

1st

252

Something New

Platinum
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Platinum
Platinum
Gold
Gold

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Gold

Gold

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Platinum

Platinum
Gold
Gold

Gold

Platinum

Harlow Gryszowka
Emery Cannon
Harlowe burgess
Kendal Stone
Avaleigh Barber
Josie Cox

Koralyn Ernst

Clancy Dunker
Harper Fesler
LaMyaa Bates
Noah Ash

Karsyn Bird
Alainah Pugh
Tynlee Bird
Ava Smith

Peyton Gordon
Macy Waters
Avery Wyatt
Brinkley Reese
Ella Conkright
Emily Case
Emma Rivas

Alyssa Vidmar
krimzyn blanchard
Layla Jordan

Abbey Mortland

DARCEES SCHOOL OF DANCE
REVIVE DANCE & PERFORMING ARTS
DYNAMITE DANCE AND CHEER

ASHLEY'S DANCE COMPANY

REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE



Competitive, Teen, Duo/Trio

1st
2nd
3rd

134
136
135

Never Had A Friend Like Me
Grown Woman
She Used To Be Mine

Competitive, Senior, Duo/Trio

1st
2nd
3rd

297
299
262

Go To Sleep

The Light That Never Fails

Pop

Competitive, Mini, Small Group

1st
2nd
3rd

352
234
231

Because I'm Blonde
Rhythm of the Night

Veggie Tales

Competitive, Petite, Small Group

1st

351

Spice

Competitive, Junior, Small Group

1st
2nd

285
284

Welcome To the Moulin Rouge

Little Secret

Competitive, Teen, Small Group

1st
2nd
3rd

283
227
225

Jet Set
J.Lo Remix
Inner Demons

Competitive, Senior, Small Group

1st
2nd
3rd

261
259
264

Rescue

My Body Is A Cage
Please Mr Jailer

Competitive, Mini, Large Group

1st

306

Copacabana

Competitive, Petite, Large Group

1st
2nd

327
326

Great Big Kiss
Hollaback Girl

Competitive, Junior, Large Group

1st
2nd

314
315

Nails

People Help the People

Competitive, Teen, Large Group

1st
2nd
3rd

Competitive, Teen, Line

1st

339
338
340

305

In the Lou
Get Ready
Big Band

Cardi B

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Platinum
Gold
Gold

Platinum

Platinum
Platinum

Platinum
Gold
Gold

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Platinum

Gold
Gold

Platinum
Platinum

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Platinum

ASHLEY'S DANCE COMPANY
ASHLEY'S DANCE COMPANY
GO! DANCE

STARLIGHT DANCE
STARLIGHT DANCE
REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE

ASHLEY'S DANCE COMPANY
STARLIGHT DANCE
DYNAMITE DANCE AND CHEER

ASHLEY'S DANCE COMPANY

ASHLEY'S DANCE COMPANY
REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE

ASHLEY'S DANCE COMPANY
MRS. TANA'S DANCE FACTORY
STARLIGHT DANCE

STARLIGHT DANCE
STARLIGHT DANCE
STARLIGHT DANCE

ASHLEY'S DANCE COMPANY

REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE

REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE

STARLIGHT DANCE
STARLIGHT DANCE
STARLIGHT DANCE

REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE



Competitive, Junior, Production
1st 302 Who Done It
2nd 303 Love Struck

Competitive, Teen, Production
1st 304 A Whole New World

Platinum
Platinum

Platinum

STARLIGHT DANCE
REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE

MRS. TANA'S DANCE FACTORY



