## **Triumph National Talent** Branson, MO Nationals | June 1-5

Novice Detit	Colo			
Novice, Petite		If My Friends Could Cae ME New	Distingues	Denslee Detemon
1st Drad	21	If My Friends Could See ME Now I'm A Good Girl	Platinum	Benzlee Bateman
2nd	19 9	Shake Your Tailfeathers	Platinum	Rhoni Edwards
3rd 4th			Platinum Platinum	Matti Tidwell
	15	Humble and Kind	Platinum	Gianna bussman
5th 6th	16 18	Hero	Gold	Stella Newton Paislee Satcher
7th	6	l Can Be Anything Confident	Gold	Makayla Gaitan
701	0	Conndent	Golu	
Novice, Junio	r, Solo			
1st	55	Beautiful People	Platinum	Clara Hamby
2nd	66	Found	Platinum	Quinlyn Hickey
3rd	60	Getting Good at Being Bad	Platinum	Adalynn Torrez
4th	64	Believe	Platinum	Arlyn Sanchez
5th	52	Ме Тоо	Platinum	Lillian Taylor
6th	57	Landslide	Platinum	Lily Rawls
7th	81A	Lights, Camera, Action	Platinum	Sumner Smart
Novice, Teen,	Solo			
1st	100	Hearts Grave	Platinum	Nita Horn
2nd	84	Made To Be Broken	Platinum	Sarah Rothofsky
3rd	95	That Man	Platinum	Ava Smith
4th	101	The Devil Went Down To Georgia	Platinum	Brooke Rawls
5th	85	Photograph	Gold	Rylan Harvey
6th	90	Just Fine	Gold	Jazlyn Harris
7th	88	Oh, Biology	Gold	Laini Tidwell
	<b>C</b> 1			
Novice, Senic		Calculation		Caulas Hauriaan
1st	164	Cabaret	Platinum	Carlee Harrison
2nd	159	Falling	Gold	Olivia Davis
3rd	160	l'Ll Be There for You	Gold	Kenda Williams
Novice, Petite	e, Duo/Trio			
1st	319	Halo	Platinum	MRS. TANA'S DANCE FACTORY
2nd	322	Hey Mickey	Platinum	ASHLEY'S DANCE COMPANY
3rd	342	Better in Stereo	Platinum	MRS. TANA'S DANCE FACTORY
4th	321	Воо	Platinum	GO! DANCE
5th	343	Rotten To the Core	Platinum	GOTTA DANCE STUDIO
6th	344	Dance ME If You Can	Platinum	REVIVE DANCE & PERFORMING ARTS
7th	341	Ain'T Your Momma	Gold	STARLIGHT DANCE

Novice, Junio	r, Duo/Tric	)		
1st	241	Let's Get Glam	Platinum	APEX DANCE STUDIO
2nd	246	Heartbeat Drumbeat	Gold	REVIVE DANCE & PERFORMING ARTS
3rd	243	Party Party Party	Gold	MRS. TANA'S DANCE FACTORY
4th	240	Diamonds Are A Girls Best Friend	Gold	GO! DANCE
5th	242	Take A Hint	Gold	STARLIGHT DANCE
6th	356	Sister Act	Gold	ASHLEY'S DANCE COMPANY
7th	239	The Party's Just Begun	Gold	KIM'S DANCE FACTORY
,	205		0010	
Novice, Teen,	Duo/Trio			
1st	355	Roll Switchin	Platinum	DIAMOND DANCE STUDIO
2nd	145	Omigosh You Guys	Platinum	MRS. TANA'S DANCE FACTORY
3rd	141	We Found Love	Gold	DYNAMITE DANCE AND CHEER
4th	148	Saturday Night Fish Fry	Gold	MRS. TANA'S DANCE FACTORY
5th	140	A Little Party	Gold	MRS. TANA'S DANCE FACTORY
6th	139	School Girls	Gold	CARLA'S DANCE CO.
7th	138	Run	Gold	APEX DANCE STUDIO
,			2010	
Novice, Senio	r, Duo/Trio	0		
1st	287	Breakin' Dishes	Platinum	DYNAMITE DANCE AND CHEER
2nd	286	Time of the Season	Gold	DYNAMITE DANCE AND CHEER
3rd	289	The Beat Goes On	Gold	DYNAMITE DANCE AND CHEER
Novice, Petite	e, Small Gr	oup		
1st	205	Welcome To Bedrock	Platinum	REVIVE DANCE & PERFORMING ARTS
2nd	210	Omigod You Guys	Platinum	ASHLEY'S DANCE COMPANY
3rd	204	Pink Shoe Laces	Gold	MRS. TANA'S DANCE FACTORY
4th	203	Bathing Beauties	Gold	REVIVE DANCE & PERFORMING ARTS
		-		
Novice, Junio	r, Small Gr	quo		
1st	266	Squirrel Revival	Platinum	REVIVE DANCE & PERFORMING ARTS
2nd	312	Under Water	Platinum	DIAMOND DANCE STUDIO
3rd	269	Let's Get Loud	Platinum	DANCERZ UNLIMITED
4th	265	Tea Party	Platinum	REVIVE DANCE & PERFORMING ARTS
5th	308	Dreamers	Gold	DIAMOND DANCE STUDIO
6th	274	Fired Up	Gold	REVIVE DANCE & PERFORMING ARTS
7th	274	Sort Of	Gold	APEX DANCE STUDIO
7.01	275		Gold	
Novice, Teen,	Small Gro	up		
1st	212	I'Ll Keep You Safe	Platinum	MRS. TANA'S DANCE FACTORY
2nd	214	Dolls	Gold	APEX DANCE STUDIO
3rd	217	l Gotcha	Gold	APEX DANCE STUDIO
	,			
Novice, Senio	r, Small Gr	roup		
1st	254	Hot Cal	Platinum	DYNAMITE DANCE AND CHEER
2nd	253	Rhythm of the Night	Platinum	DYNAMITE DANCE AND CHEER
		-		
Novice, Petite	e, Large Gr	oup		
1st	323	The Lorax	Gold	DYNAMITE DANCE AND CHEER

Novice, Junior	r. Large Gr	ομρ		
1st	, Large Gr 310	The Ruach Movement	Platinum	REVIVE DANCE & PERFORMING ARTS
2nd	311	From Now On	Gold	PPRD DANCE COMPANY
3rd	307	Are Your Ready?	Gold	DIAMOND DANCE STUDIO
4th	309	Main Street Usa	Gold	DYNAMITE DANCE AND CHEER
	505		Gold	
Novice, Teen,	-	-		
1st	334	Awesome God	Platinum	DYNAMITE DANCE AND CHEER
2nd	335	Love Wins	Gold	KIM'S DANCE FACTORY
3rd	333	Please Don'T Stop the Music	Gold	PPRD DANCE COMPANY
Neurice Carrie				
Novice, Senio	-	Flame	Cold	
1st	236	Flame	Gold	DYNAMITE DANCE AND CHEER
Novice, Junior	r, Producti	on		
1st	301	Boom Box	Platinum	<b>REVIVE DANCE &amp; PERFORMING ARTS</b>
Intermediate,	Potito So	0		
1st	30	Bad Bad Leroy Brown	Platinum	Tristan Hallet
2nd	25	Don'T Judge A Book By It's Cover	Platinum	Adriee Blancett
3rd	23	Snake, Rattle and Roll	Platinum	Aarika Patnaik
Siu	24	Shake, Rattle and Roll	Flatinum	
Intermediate,	Junior, So			
1st	75	Zero To Hero	Platinum	Malorie Hart
2nd	74	l Want To Be A Rockette	Platinum	Addison McCorvy
3rd	71	Kiki	Platinum	Chloe Johnson
Intermediate,	Teen. Solo	0		
1st	105	Big Time	Platinum	Allison Woods
2nd	103	The Black Swan	Platinum	Yashvi Patnaik
3rd	107	Still God	Platinum	Bre'Nae Bass
4th	108	Walk	Platinum	Mia Falkner
5th	120	Sing	Platinum	Hannah Estess
6th	115	You Don'T Know Me	Platinum	Tristyn Krien
7th	109	Once Upon A Dream	Platinum	Ciara Mahan
Intermediate,	Senior Sc			
1st	175	All I Ask	Platinum	Corynn Craig
2nd	175	The Night We Met	Platinum	Carsyn Rhodes
3rd	167	It's A Man's World	Platinum	Adele Stanley
4th	188		Platinum	Addison Ebert
	169	Feeling Good If You Want Love	Platinum	Vanessa Williams
5th 6th	169	Beat It	Platinum	
7th			Platinum	Krystin Gamble
701	166	Castle	FIGUITUIT	Blessence McCorvy
Intermediate,	Petite, Du	io/Trio		
1st	347	Abracadabra	Platinum	OVATION STUDIOS
2nd	357	Speaking French	Platinum	ASHLEY'S DANCE COMPANY
3rd	346	Echa Pa'Lante	Platinum	ASHLEY'S DANCE COMPANY

Intermediate,	lunior D	uo/Trio		
1st	247	Believer	Platinum	OVATION STUDIOS
2nd	248	Yahoo Step	Gold	MRS. TANA'S DANCE FACTORY
3rd	251	Listen	Gold	REVIVE DANCE & PERFORMING ARTS
JIU	231	Listen	Gold	
Intermediate,	Teen, Du	o/Trio		
1st	154	Homesick Blues	Platinum	APEX DANCE STUDIO
2nd	156	Ring A Ding Ding	Platinum	STARLIGHT DANCE
3rd	152	Write My Story	Platinum	REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
	<u> </u>			
Intermediate,				COLDANICE
1st	260	Ladies Night	Platinum	GO! DANCE
2nd	296	Hot Knife	Platinum	APEX DANCE STUDIO
3rd	291	Words	Gold	MRS. TANA'S DANCE FACTORY
Intermediate,	Petite. Sn	nall Group		
1st	208	Mr. Postman	Gold	REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
2nd	200	Fabulous	Gold	STARLIGHT DANCE
3rd	206	Sweet Child of Mine	Gold	STARLIGHT DANCE
4th	200	How Bad Can I Be?	Gold	STARLIGHT DANCE
401	205	now bad can't be:	Gold	
Intermediate,	Junior, Sr	nall Group		
1st	275	Come Alive	Platinum	REVIVE DANCE & PERFORMING ARTS
2nd	276	Gonna Be A Good Day	Platinum	STARLIGHT DANCE
3rd	279	Brave	Platinum	REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
	Ŧ c			
Intermediate,		•	Distingues	
1st	222	Diamonds Are A Girls Best Friend	Platinum	REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
2nd	221	Poker Face	Platinum	MRS. TANA'S DANCE FACTORY
3rd	223	Lovely	Gold	REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
4th	220	Dangerous	Gold	REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
Intermediate,	Senior, Si	mall Group		
1st	255	Old Pine	Platinum	APEX DANCE STUDIO
2nd	256	My Head, My Heart	Platinum	REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
3rd	258	Rule the World	Gold	APEX DANCE STUDIO
Intermediate,	Petite, La			
1st	324	Show Off	Gold	REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
2nd	325	Diva	Gold	STARLIGHT DANCE
Intermediate,	lunior La	irge Group		
1st	313	War Paint	Gold	REVIVE DANCE & PERFORMING ARTS
130	515		Gold	
Intermediate,	Teen, Lar	ge Group		
1st	337	Lean On	Platinum	MRS. TANA'S DANCE FACTORY
2nd	336	Paula & Janet	Gold	APEX DANCE STUDIO
Intermediate,	Toon Lin	0		
1st	300	Headliner	Gold	REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
131	500	ricaunner	GUIU	REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DAILCE

Competitive, N				
1st	350	Fame	Platinum	Harlow Gryszowka
2nd	46	These Boots Are Made for Walking	Gold	Emery Cannon
3rd	43	l'm A Lady	Gold	Harlowe burgess
4th	353	Circle of Life	Gold	Kendal Stone
5th	40	Extraordinary Magic	Gold	Avaleigh Barber
6th	47	Rainbow	Gold	Josie Cox
7th	38	One Kiss	Gold	Koralyn Ernst
Competitive, F	Petite, Solo	)		
1st	34	Miss Banana	Platinum	Clancy Dunker
2nd	31	I Like To Fuss	Platinum	Harper Fesler
3rd	33	Feeling Gorgeous	Gold	LaMyaa Bates
4th	7	Bad To the Bone	Gold	Noah Ash
	·			
Competitive, J			Distin	
1st	78	Work for It	Platinum	Karsyn Bird
2nd	80	1,000 Years	Platinum	Alainah Pugh
3rd	77	Respect	Platinum	Tynlee Bird
4th	81	Holy	Platinum	Ava Smith
Competitive, T	een, Solo			
1st	133	Sin in Your Skin	Platinum	Peyton Gordon
2nd	122	Business of Love	Platinum	Macy Waters
3rd	128	l'm A Brass Band	Platinum	Avery Wyatt
4th	124	Someone Like You	Platinum	Brinkley Reese
5th	126	Roxie	Platinum	Ella Conkright
6th	125	Big Noise	Gold	Emily Case
7th	130	Bottom of the River	Gold	Emma Rivas
Competitive, S	Senior Sol	6		
1st	191	Amen	Platinum	Alyssa Vidmar
2nd	193	Wild Hearts	Platinum	krimzyn blanchard
3rd	198	What We Had	Platinum	Layla Jordan
514	150	what we had	riadinarii	
Competitive, A			-1 -1	
1st	197	Insecurities	Platinum	Abbey Mortland
Competitive, N	/lini, Duo/	Trio		
1st	331	Boom	Platinum	DARCEES SCHOOL OF DANCE
2nd	329	Perm	Gold	REVIVE DANCE & PERFORMING ARTS
3rd	332	Hands	Gold	DYNAMITE DANCE AND CHEER
Compostitive 5	Potito Dura	- Arria		
Competitive, F 1st	2etite, Duc 316	Buzz Off	Gold	
TSL	510	Buzz OII	Guiu	ASHLEY'S DANCE COMPANY
Competitive, J				
1st	252	Something New	Platinum	REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE

Competitive,	Teen Duo	/Trio		
1st	134	Never Had A Friend Like Me	Platinum	ASHLEY'S DANCE COMPANY
2nd	134	Grown Woman	Platinum	ASHLEY'S DANCE COMPANY
3rd	135	She Used To Be Mine	Platinum	GO! DANCE
510	100	She used to be write	Flatifium	GO: DANCE
<u> </u>	- • •			
Competitive,				
1st	297	Go To Sleep	Platinum	STARLIGHT DANCE
2nd	299	The Light That Never Fails	Platinum	STARLIGHT DANCE
3rd	262	Рор	Platinum	REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
Competitive, l	Mini, Sma	ll Group		
1st	352	Because l'm Blonde	Platinum	ASHLEY'S DANCE COMPANY
2nd	234	Rhythm of the Night	Gold	STARLIGHT DANCE
3rd	231	Veggie Tales	Gold	DYNAMITE DANCE AND CHEER
Competitive, l	Petite. Sm	all Group		
1st	351	Spice	Platinum	ASHLEY'S DANCE COMPANY
	551		. identarit	
Competitive	lupior Cr-			
Competitive, J		· ·	Disting	
1st	285	Welcome To the Moulin Rouge	Platinum	ASHLEY'S DANCE COMPANY
2nd	284	Little Secret	Platinum	REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
Competitive,	Teen, Sma	· ·		
1st	283	Jet Set	Platinum	ASHLEY'S DANCE COMPANY
2nd	227	J.Lo Remix	Gold	MRS. TANA'S DANCE FACTORY
3rd	225	Inner Demons	Gold	STARLIGHT DANCE
Competitive, S	Senior. Sm	nall Group		
1st	261	Rescue	Platinum	STARLIGHT DANCE
2nd	259	My Body Is A Cage	Platinum	STARLIGHT DANCE
3rd	264	Please Mr Jailer	Platinum	STARLIGHT DANCE
514	201		i latilitati	
<u> </u>				
Competitive, I	-	-		
1st	306	Copacabana	Platinum	ASHLEY'S DANCE COMPANY
Competitive, l	Petite, Lar			
1st	327	Great Big Kiss	Gold	REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
2nd	326	Hollaback Girl	Gold	REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
Competitive, J	lunior, Lar	ge Group		
1st	314	Nails	Platinum	REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
2nd	315	People Help the People	Platinum	REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
		· · ·		
Competitive, <sup>-</sup>	Teen Laro	ze Group		
1st	339	In the Lou	Platinum	STARLIGHT DANCE
2nd	338		Platinum	STARLIGHT DANCE
		Get Ready Big Band		
3rd	340	Big Band	Platinum	STARLIGHT DANCE
Competitive,				
1st	305	Cardi B	Platinum	REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE

Competitive, Junior, Production						
1st	302	Who Done It	Platinum	STARLIGHT DANCE		
2nd	303	Love Struck	Platinum	REVOLUTION SCHOOL OF DANCE		
Competitive, Teen, Production						
1st	304	A Whole New World	Platinum	MRS. TANA'S DANCE FACTORY		